TRSC Dinghy Regatta

Handicap Class

Rank
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Sail No
23225
307
2808
1223
3077
102
7692
210220
703/ 529
58039
41327
13B
13
17

Owner Boat Type
Chris Rowsel Enterprise
Steve Oliver Lightning
Steve Roberts RS Aero7
RS Vision

Laser 3000
D-Zero

International 505

Laser Radial

RS Vision

Laser 4.7

Laser Radial

Laser Radial

Laser Radial

Laser Radial

Laser Class

Rank

N o o b WON R

Sail No
113675
141193
12550
154695
186252
160330
68641

Owner
Kieran Kaye
Phil Barratt

??? Ryan



